

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2561/2022

Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd.,

----Appellant

Versus

Suresh Kumar S/o Jainarayan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Virendra Agrawal, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Dinesh Kumar Saini, Adv. On behalf of Mr. Rahul Tiwari, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

02/05/2023

Office is directed to report as to whether registered post notice upon respondent No.4 has been served or not?

List on 19.05.2023.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J