

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2561/2022

Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd.,

----Appellant

Versus

Suresh Kumar and Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Santosh Kumar Soni for Mr. Virendra Agarwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Tiwari

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

24/07/2023

Notices of respondent No.4 be further awaited.

List on 16.08.2023.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

MADAN/12