

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2561/2022

Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd.,

----Appellant

Versus

Suresh Kumar S/o Jainarayan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Virendra Agarwal

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rahul Tiwari

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

02/07/2025

Summon the record from the Tribunal.

Requisition for record to be given dasti to the counsel for
respondent-Mr. Rahul Tiwari.

List after two weeks.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

ANIL SHARMA /98